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Nation 

  

Hospital  

  

Principal investigator 

  
Austria 

 

University Hospital Graz 

 

Gerhard Pichler 

gerhard.pichler@medunigraz.at  

Belgium 

 

University Hospital Leuven 

 

Gunnar Naulaers 

Gunnar.naulaers@uzleuven.be  

Belgium 

 

AZ St. Jan University Hospital Brugge 

 

Luc Cornette 

luc.cornette@azsintjan.be  

Belgium 

 

Charleroi University Hospital 

 

Chantal Lecart 

Chantal.Lecart@ghdc.be 

Belgium 

 

CHU Tivoli 

 

Julie De Buyst 

julie.debuyst@chu-tivoli.be 

Belgium 

 

Liege Citadelle Hospital 

 

Renaud Viellevoye 

Renaud.viellevoye@chrcitadelle.be  

Belgium Liege Rocourt 

Pierre Maton 

PIERRE.MATON@chc.be 

China Children's Hospital affiliated to Fudan University, Shanghai 

Guoqiang Cheng 

gqchengcm@163.com  

China 

 

 

Nanfang Hospital affiliated to Southern Medical University, 

Guangzhou 

Huang Weimin/Song Xiaoyan 

hwmnet@21cn.com  

 

China 

 

 

The Children's Hospital, Zhejiang University School of Medicine, 

Hangzhou 

Fang Lou 

csuanna@163.com  

 

China 

 The First Affiliated Hospital of Zhengzhou University, Zhenzhou 

Qian Zhang 

qianzhang629@zzu.edu.cn  

China 

 Guangxi Maternal and Child Healthcare Hospital, Nanning 

Qiufen Wei 

wqf915@126.com  

China 

 Chengdu Women's and Children's central hospital, Chengdu 

Rong Ju 

jurong123@126.com  

China 

 Maternal and child health care hospital of hainan province, Haikou 

Ling Yang 

yling.com@163.com  

China 

 Guangzhou Women and Children's Medical Center, Guangzhou 

Jinhua Zhang 

isalayer@126.com  
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China 

 The First People's Hospital Of Zunyi, Zunyi 

Xinghui Zhen 

672191904@qq.com  

China  Guangdong General Hospital, Guangzhou 

Yumei Liu 

13501519292@139.com  

Yefei Wang 

yifei_wang_cn@163.com  

China 

 

 

Obstetrics and gynecology hospital of Fudan University   

 

Jimey Wang 

wjm8219@163.com  

 

China 

 The People's Hospital of Dehong autonomous prefecture 

Zhaoqing Yin 

zhaoqingyin99@sina.com   

China 

 

Xiamen Children's Hospital 

 

Ying Huang 

huangying2912@sina.com  

China 

 

 

Longgang district Central Hospital of shenzhen  

 

Xunbin Huang 

hxb_2710@163.com  

Shujuan Zeng 

13826583261@163.com 

zengshujuansz@163.com 

Czech Republic The Institute for the Care of Mother and Child, Prague 

Jan Sirc 

Jan.sirc@upmd.eu  

Czech Republic 

Motol University Hospital, Prague 

 

Jakub Tkaczyk 

jakub.tkaczyk@fnmotol.cz  

Denmark 

 

Rigshospitalet, Copenhagen 

 

Gitte Holst Hahn  

Gitte.hahn@regionh.dk  

Denmark 

 

Odense Universitetshospital, Odense 

 

Anja Klamer 

Anja.klamer3@rsyd.dk     

Denmark 

 

Aalborg Universitetshospital 

 

Lars Bender 

labe@rn.dk   

Denmark Aarhus Universitetshospital 

Peter Agergaard 

peter.agergaard@rm.dk  

Germany 

 

University Medical Center Freiburg 

 

Hans Fuchs 

hans.fuchs@uniklinik-freiburg.de  

Greece 

 

Alexandra Hospital, Athens 

 

Stavroula Gavrili 

vpgavrili@gmail.com   
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Greece 

 Ippokrateion General Hospital of Thessaloniki 

Kosmas Sarafidis 

kosmas.sarafidis@gmail.com  

Greece 

 University of Patras General Hospital, Patras 

Gabriel Dimitriou 

gdim@upatras.gr   

 

Greece University Hospital of Heraklion  

Eleftheria Hatzidaki 

elhatzidaki@gmail.com  

India St Johns Medical College Hospital, Bangalore 

Shashidhar Rao 

shashiishere@gmail.com  

Ireland  University College Cork  

Gene Dempsey 

gene.dempsey@gmail.com   

Ireland 

 

Rotunda Hospital Dublin 

 

Afif el Khuffash 

akhuffash@rotunda.ie  

Ireland 

 

Coombe Woman and Infant Hospital 

 

Jan Miletin 

jmiletin@coombe.ie  

Italy 

 

 

Fondazione IRCCS Cà Granda Ospedale Maggiore Policlinico, 

Milano   

Monica Fumagalli 

monica.fumagalli@policlinico.mi.it  
 

Italy 

 Fondazione Policlinico Universitario A. Gemelli, Roma 

Giovanni Vento 

giovanni.vento@unicatt.it  

Italy 

 

Ospedalo Fillipo del Ponte, Varese 

 

Massimo Agosti 

massimo.agosti@uninsubria.it  

Italy 

 

Presidio Ospedaliero S.Anna, Turin  Emmanuele Mastretta 

mastrettasartore@libero.it  

Italy 

 Ospedale dei Bambini “V. Buzzi”, Milano 

Gianluca Lista 

gianluca.lista@asst-fbf-sacco.it  

Norway 

 

Oslo University Hospital, Ullevål 

 

Siv Fredly 

uxsidl@ous-hf.no   

Norway 

 

Haukeland University Hospital 

 

Hallvard Martin Reigstad 

hallvard.martin.reigstad@helse-bergen.no  

Poland 

 Poznan University of Medical sciences, Poznań 

Tomasz Szczapa 

tszczapa@gmail.com  

Poland 

 

 

Warsaw University of Medical Sciences, Warszawa 

 

Agata Bargiel 

agatabargiel03@gmail.com 
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Poland 

 

Szpital Uniwersytecki, Kraków Ryszard Lauterbach 

ryszard@lauterbach.pl  

Poland 

 

 

Upper Silesia Child's Health Center, Katowice 

 

Iwona Maruniak-Chudek 

ich@mp.pl  

 

Poland 

 

 

St Queen Jadwiga’s Regional Clinical Hospital No. 2 in Rzeszow 

 

Witold Blaz 

witekblaz@yahoo.com  

 

Poland 

 

Medical Center UJASTEK, Kraków 

 

Beata Rzepecka 

b.rzepecka@wp.pl  

Poland 

 

 

Specialist Hospital No. 2 in Bytom 

 

Klaudiusz Bober 

boberklaudiusz@gmail.com  

Poland 

 

Bielanski Hospital, Warszawa 

 

Jacek Witwicki 

jacek.witwicki@bielanski.med.pl 

Poland 

 

 

Jan Biziel University Hospital, Bydgoszcz 

 

Iwona Sadowska-Krawczenko 

sadowskakrawczenko@gmail.com  

 

Poland 

 Wroclaw Medical University, Wrocław 

Barbara Krolak-Olejnik 

barbara.krolak-olejnik@umed.wroc.pl  

Poland 

 

Centre of Medical Postgraduate Education, Warsaw 

 

Maria Wilinska 

Wilinska.maria@gmail.com  

Portugal  Hospital de Braga  

Almerinda Barroso Pereira 

almerindabarrosopereira@gmail.com  

Portugal 

 Centro Hospitalar Lisboa Norte - Hospital de Santa Maria 

Paula Catarina Costa 

paulacatarinacosta@gmail.com   

Portugal 

 

Centro Hospitalar São João 

 

Ana Vilan 

Vilan72@gmail.com  

Portugal 

 

Centro Materno-Infantil do Norte 

 

Elisa Proenca 

elisa.eug.proenca@gmail.com   
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Spain 

 

Hospital La Paz 

 

Adelina Pellicer 

adelina.pellicer@salud.madrid.org   

Spain Complejo Hospitalario San Carlos 

Luis Arruza 

luisarruza@yahoo.es  

Spain 

 

Hospital Universitario 12 De Octubre 

 

Salvador Piris Borrega 

piris.salvador@gmail.com  

Spain 

 Hospital Unversitarie Puerta Del Mar (Cadiz) 

Pamela Zafra 

pamesev@hotmail.com  

Spain 

 Hospital Universitario Virgen De Las Nieves (Granada) 

Laura Serrano Lopez 

jahsuazo@yahoo.es  

Spain 

 

Hospital Miguel Servet 

 

Segundo Rite 

segundorite@gmail.com  

Spain 

 Hospital Universitario Marqués De Valdecilla 

Isabel De Las Cuevas 

idelascuevas@humv.es  

Spain 

 

Complejo Hospitalario De Toledo 

 

Julia Cobas 

mjuliacobas@gmail.com  

Spain 

 Hospital Clinic De Barcelona (Maternitat) 

Miguel Alsina 

mmalsina@clinic.cat  

Spain 

 Hospital De Sant Joan De Deu, Barcelona 

Ruth del Rio Florentino 

rdelrio@sjdhospitalbarcelona.org  

Spain 

 H. Universitario Juan XXIII De Tarragona  

Olalla Otero 

ovaccarello@gmail.com  

Spain 

 

C.H. Universitario De Santiago 

 

Olalla Lóepez Suarez 

maria.luz.couce.pico@sergas.es  

Spain 

 

 

Hospital De Cruces 

 

 

Bergona Loureiro 

Bego_loureiro@yahoo.es  

 

Switzerland 

 

Luzerner Kantonsspital 

 

Martin Stocker 

Martin.stocker@luks.ch   

Switzerland 

University Hospital Geneva 

 

Olivier Baud 

Olivier.baud@gc.ge.ch  
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Switzerland University Hospital of Zürich 

Tanja Karen 

Tanja.karen@usz.ch  

Claudia Knoepfli 

Claudia.knoepfli@usz.ch  

Switzerland Lausanne University Hospital 

Anita Truttmann 

Anita.truttmann@chuv.ch  

Turkey 

 

Gazi University hospital 

 

Ebru Ergenekon 

ebruergenekon@gmail.com  

Turkey 

 Marmara University Pendik Egitim ve Arastirma Hastanesi 

Asli Memisoglu 

acinarmemisoglu@gmail.com  

Turkey 

 

Uludag University hospital 

 

Hilal Ozkan 

hiozkan@hotmail.com  

Turkey 

 Kanuni Sultan Süleyman Eğitim ve Araştırma Hastanesi 

Merih Cetinkaya 

drmerih@yahoo.com  

Turkey 

 

Bilkent Integrated Health Care Campus, Ankara City Hospital 

Maternity Hospital 

Suna Oguz 

serifesuna@gmail.com 

Ukraine 

 

 

 

Institute of Pediatrics, Obstetrics and Gynecology named after 

academician OM Lukyanova of the National Academy of Medical 

Sciences of Ukraine, Kyiv 

 

Olga Vorobiova 

dr.vorobiova@ukr.net  

Tatiana Golota 

tatianagolota@gmail.com  

United Kingdom 

 

St Michael's Hospital, Bristol 

 

Ela Chakkarapani 

ela.chakkarapani@bristol.ac.uk  

United Kingdom 

 

Portsmouth hospitals NHS trust,  

 
Richard Thwaites 

richard.thwaites@porthosp.nhs.uk  

United Kingdom 

 

Royal Sussex County Hospital 

Brighton 

Heike Rabe 

heike.rabe@bsuh.nhs.uk  

Ramon Fernandez  

Joseramon.fernandez-alvarez@bsuh.nhs.uk  

United Kingdom 

 

 

St Thomas’ Hospital, London 

 

David Edwards 

ad.edwards@kcl.ac.uk  

mailto:Tanja.karen@usz.ch
mailto:Claudia.knoepfli@usz.ch
mailto:Anita.truttmann@chuv.ch
mailto:ebruergenekon@gmail.com
mailto:acinarmemisoglu@gmail.com
mailto:hiozkan@hotmail.com
mailto:drmerih@yahoo.com
mailto:serifesuna@gmail.com
mailto:dr.vorobiova@ukr.net
mailto:tatianagolota@gmail.com
mailto:ela.chakkarapani@bristol.ac.uk
mailto:richard.thwaites@porthosp.nhs.uk
mailto:heike.rabe@bsuh.nhs.uk
mailto:Joseramon.fernandez-alvarez@bsuh.nhs.uk
mailto:ad.edwards@kcl.ac.uk


04-08-2020 
 

 

04-08-2020 

  

Participating Neonatal Intensive Care Units (NICUs) 
  

United Kingdom 

 University College Hospital, London 

Subhabrata Mitra 

subhabratamitra@nhs.net  

United Kingdom 

 

 

Homerton University Hospital, London  

 

Narendra Aladangady 

Narendra.Aladangady@homerton.nhs.uk  

 

United Kingdom 

 

The Royal London Hospital 

 

Divyen Shah 

divyen.shah@bartshealth.nhs.uk  

United Kingdom 

 

 

Luton and Dunstable University Hospital, Luton 

 

Claudia Chetcutiganado 

Claudia.Chetcutiganado@ldh.nhs.uk  
 

United Kingdom 

 

Birmingham Heartlands Hospital,  

 

Vidya Garikapti 

vidya.garikapati@heartofengland.nhs.uk  

United Kingdom 

 

 

John Radcliffe Hospital, Oxford 

 

Zoltan Molnar 

Zoltan.Molnar@ouh.nhs.uk  

United Kingdom 

 

 

Nottingham University Hospital 

 

 

Steven Wardle 

steve.wardle@nuh.nhs.uk  

 

United Kingdom 

 Royal Hospital for Children, Glasgow  

Anne Marie Heuchan 

annemarie.heuchan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  

United Kingdom 

 

Wishaw General Hospital 

 

Karen McCall 

karen.mccall1@nhs.net  

USA Connecticut Children’s Medical Center 

James Moore 

JMoore01@connecticutchildrens.org  

USA UT Southwestern Medical Center, Dallas 

Lina Chalak 

lina.chalak@utsouthwestern.edu  

Rashmin Savani 

Rashmin.savani@utsouthwestern.edu  

USA 

 

 

 

Cleveland Clinic Main Campus, Cleveland 

 

Hany Aly 

alyh@ccf.org  
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USA 

 

Albany Medical Center, New York 

 

Kate Tauber 

tauberk@mail.amc.edu  

USA 

 

 

Baystate Medical Center, Springfield  

 

Rachana Singh  

Rachana.SinghMD@baystatehealth.org  

Ruben Vaidya 

Ruben.vaidyaMD@baystatehealth.org  

USA Good Samaritan Hospital, LAC 

Rangasamy Ramanathan  

Ramanath@usc.edu  

USA 

 

St Louis Children’s Hospital, Washington University in St Louis 

 

Zachary Vesoulis 

Vesoulis_z@wustl.edu  

USA 

 

Cardinal Glennon Children’s Hospital, St. Louis University  

 

Amit Mathur 

Amit.mathur@health.slu.edu   

Amanda Criebaum 

Amanda.Criebaum@ssmhealth.com  

USA Nationwide Children’s Hospital, Columbus 

Omid Fatih 

Omid.fatih@nationwidechildrens.org  

Leif Nelin 

Leif.Nelin@nationwidechildrens.org  

USA University of Utah, Division of Neonatology 

Mariana Baserga 

Mariana.baserga@hsc.utah.edu  

USA Loma Linda University Children’s Hospital 

Andrew Hopper 

ahopper@llu.edu  
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